(a) Insert full
name of
company

(b) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es)

Presenter’s
" name, address
and reference (if

any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Affairs in
Administrative Receivership

Following Report to Creditors
Pursuant to Rule 3.8(4) of
the Insolvency Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 3.3

R.3.8(4)

For official use

Company Number

| 03564066 |

(a) Prime Resorts Limited

We (b) Les Ross
Grant Thornton UK LLP
4 Hardman Square
Spinningfields
Manchester
M3 3EB

Malcolm Shierson

administrative receiver(s) of the company attach a copy of the statement of

affairs of the company.

Signed \\ﬂw

Mark Blackman

Grant Thornton UK LLP,
4 Hardman Square,
Spinningfields,
Manchester, M3 3EB

Ref LR/MZB/P67160

b
L
[m]
w)
w

-2
a
L

=

" Date 1 May 2009

A21

I}

04
13/05/2009 1
COMPANIES HOUSE

e

08/05/2009 80
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 3.4 : Form 3.2

T 1

Statement of Affairs

Ax <

* Statement as to affairs of
pmmf lecepte )LD

On the , the date of the Administrative Receiver’s Appointment

Affidavit
This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths when you have completed the
rest of this form.

| _Magk Antreny Leaper.
of | Muyierspale Close, THer~NToN CLEVELEY S
Lancs FYe SPE

Pw./] Swear /affirm that the severa! pages attached marked A, A1, B and B1 - are to the best of my knowledge and belief a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 3 February 2009 the date of the
appointment of the administrative receivers and that the said company carried on business as a hotel and leisure park
operator

Qg Swern/affirmed at Clhorlew , Lancs

Date 2.7 A l:%’ %%d@_@ S,
Signatures Wiz, il
=

s

Before me Rw . /\’éu\ﬁ .
Y4

A Solicitor ar Commissiener-o£Oaths

The Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested, before swearing/affirming the affidavit, to make sure
that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other
alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is
refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn/re-affirmed.

| A8 00/04/2009 388
COMPANIES HOUSE




A — Summary of Assets

© Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Camelot Land and Buildings
Hotel Building
Goodwill

Due to fixed charge holders (including secured guarantee liability)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Camelot Rides - owned

Camelot Rides - HP assets

Fixtures & Fittings & short term fixed assets
Stocks

Trade Debtors

Prepayments & other debtors

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature A7 e Date Z%A@

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
£1,888,046 £4,300,000
£2,543,823 £1,500,000
£2,739.839 £1
£5,800,001
(£12,611,120)
(£6,811,119)
£1,079,155 £300,000
£734,361 £nil
£1,424,181 £549,999
£173,444 £25,000
£57,366 £50,000
£143,621 £nil
£924,999




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£924,999
(£16,534)
£908,465
£n/a
£908,465
(£6,811,119)
(£5,902,654)
£nfa
£ Nil
(£2,179,236)
(£2,179,236)
£
(£5,902,654)
(£8,081,890)
(£9,750,000)
(£17,831,890)

Signature 7z "//

/

Date < 7/3'%;
N



e

Lo 2 -3 = 7 areq \\\\§ amjeudiq
6LT'T3 pandIsun)
(000°L£5°9Y) SJUNOWE J2)UBIens SouIpjol SS9
(510°5Z8°9%) [enuaigjaid pue JH ‘pamodg s3]
ISTIPSSI3 830,
QUON | £7T°£863F 3unsIT 398 10)pall) Spel ]
JUON |.876°113 SnOLEA 3oue[eq 12410
10311Pad [BNUAIJAL] | $ES9TTF SNOLIR A [onuo)) [1odied
QUON | 695°L8ET SNOLEA | S[BnIoOE Juipel],
4l [ENQ “2arysufodul ‘Aqswiin
SUON | 1#0°15€F ‘J9an§ BUORIA [/ ‘3snoy [euadui] LVA - MNH
ZA1 9D “MO3se[D ‘p[newiaquiny) soxe} -
SUON | 669887 ‘pInewloquim)) 334JO SN0y | fjoiked - DYNH
QUON | 942993 Adqul
ddv 610A pARUTT SSUIOH
auoN | 000°0F1F “YIox ‘pI0JIng ‘@SnNOH UOWWISISJ uowwIISIag
sojuerend Jo Aem AqQ paIndas d71S Ldd rmsesueT ‘Adpioy) | paywiI] SuipjoH
anp 2A0qE Sjunowe - AJLUMoas 19311p ON | 005°£89°9F ‘peoy ITeH ed ‘[910H [[BH Yred SMOSaY AL
WPUIMITYA, 31, S8 UMOUY XTI [AM IS0 X pajury
apu o joadsar ut Ayiqer| aseyomnd any | 19€°pELT 1S9M ‘PIRYAYEM “199n§ 931090 €€ Jred 199530
(L0/11/s pue | seyrerend £q pamods paywn SSUIP[OH
90/T1/1T ‘TO/T/L SH0SaY WL Woly anp 000°LE8°TF TdT NZOd paruity
PaLEA) 86/90/T1 13ypm,J - $331eyd 3uneo[] pue paxLy | 01+°0783F “UOpUOT “ONUIAY UOLOWBON 0] | SIdWIUON HdHD
a9)rerens Aq paIndas payu| S3UIPjOH
SUOSY WL WOy Inp 000‘00L CF
1oypny - sadreyd Sujeol pue paxiy | 01L°€ST'SF ZA1 1HY ySanquipg ‘punojy SyJ | PUR[IOdg JO yuey
F AILINJAS A0)1paId ¥331q9p (apoasod yum) juBwIepd 1o
Joanep WIALS A)LINDIIS (] Aq p1oy K3LIndas Aue Jo s[Ieyd(] Jo junomy SS3IPPV J0JEPAJII JO dUIBN]

SYOLIATID ANVANOD - d

‘uoyssassod s, Aueduod
oy ur Auadosd 19A0 9N JO UORUS)IAI SUTWITE]D SI0NPaIDd pup SINIAIS 10 SPood Jo Ajddns oy Jo souBApe W pied sjunoure durured SISWIOISND

pup $TUSWI3E a[es [EUOHIPU0d 10 FuISea] [PNEYD “aseyomd-21yy J2pUN SIONPAID AU AJIUSP! PUE SIOHPAID [[B SPNJIUL ISNTI NOX 130N




o

‘

‘Date:  96/03/2009
Time:. 17:48:24
Report Date: 02/02/2009

include future transactions: = No
Exciude Later Payments: Yes

** NOTE: All report values are shown in Base Curtency, unless otherwise indicsted **

A & D DRAIN SERVICES
AA-ACCOUNT DL1160/33653
ACADEMY PRINT & DESIGN
ACCESS CONFERENCE
ACCESS BOOKINGS
ACCENT CONFERENCE &
ACENTICLTD
ACORN RECRUITMENT
BOOKING.COM LTD
AIR PRODUCTS PLC
ALBANY SOFTWARE LTD
ALBEN LANDSCAPES
ALL SEASONS LEISURE
ALL-HOTELS LIMITED
AMERICAN EXPRESS
APRICOT EVENTS LIMITED
AQS POOL AND SPA
ARCTIC REFRIGERATION &
ANGELA ASPINALL
ASPEN ADVERTISING
ASSA ABLOY HOSPITALITY
ATLANTIC INDUSTRIALS
AUDIOTEC
AU LOGISTICS LIMITED
AZTEC DOMESTICS
BADHAMS THOMPSON
B.ALPPA.
BALLOGN FANTASY
BARR RADCLIFFE
BDO STOY HAYWARD LLP
C&W BERRY LTD
BEST WESTERN HOTELS
RIEN VENUE LIMITED
BIRCH AUDIQ SERVICES
BIRCHWOOD MARQUEE
R D BLACKWOQOD & SON .
BLAKELEYS WASTE
BLUE CHIP PRODUCTS

. BOILER CONTROL SERVICES

BOOKING PARTNERS LTD
1663 (BFS GROUP LTD)
N.BOOTH & SONS

BOYD'S LOCKSMITHS
BRAKE BROS LIMITED
BRIEF TOEVENT

BROAD OAK EVENTS LTD
BS EXECUTIVE TRAVEL
MIKE BURTON TRAVEL
CALOR GAS LTD
CALEDONIAN PLANT

REX CAMPBELL (ENG) LTD
CAMSCOTT LEISURE LTD
CANON (UK) LTD
CARLSON WAGONLIT
CENTREPOINT

CENTRAL LANCASHIRE
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
CHCOMMUNICATIONS
CARRIER RENTAL SYSTEMS
CHORLEY BOROUGH
CHORLEY CHAMBER. OF
CHORLEY BOTTLE GAS
CHOICE LOCATIONS

CIM EUROPE B
CLASSIC DRINKS LIMITED
CLASS EVENTS

PRIME RESORTS LTD.

Aged Creditors Analysis (Summary)

Credit_Limit

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
E
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
i
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
i

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00

‘a.00

0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
£.00
0.00

" 0,00

0.00

Tumaover

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9,04
0.00
11,552.00
0,00
08,70
0.00
0.00
4,000.00
D.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,681,725
0.00
532000
0.00
0,00
936,70
0.00
6,00
0.00
0.00
a.00
0.00
0.00
0,99
89.03
2,109.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
285.51
0.00
526270
- 0,00
181.96
1338.66
0.00

£, 104.37
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.08
11,863.40
350.00
0.00
2,160.00
680.03
521.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
.0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
1.283.26
0.00

Balance

1927.00
41.13
1,171.75
15.60
107.84
59.36
3024826
iL.67
796.64
10267
322,00
B,125.00
240.00
1730
3892
19.18
2,824.12
1,062.72
1,995.00
52875
147,66
1,077.21
314.96
63.69
101.52
31.50
2,052.50
203.50
271472
445709
421,73
35,612.52
68.55
17625
9,536.30
1,895.29
656.68
939.44
SRR.OD
21.86
181.96
762.99
265,55
1,032.37
931
6,536.53
2420
36.00
7,870.48
402.50
22325
0.00
2,090.97
52128
53.82
550.00
5,875.00

2,201,62
79372.00
60.00
90.01
11.09
418.53
-316.57
3036

Fohrre

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.08
D.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.D0

urrent

0.00
-957.49
1LITLIS
.00
10.40
£.02
4,475.70
0.00
113.50
102.67
0.00
4,600,00
0.00

66.00
0,00
.00

102.38
6,582.20

68.55

0.00

9,536.30
0.00
32834
0.00
88,00
0.00
18196
762.99
0.00

Supplier From:

Supplier To:

Period 1

0.00
95149
0.00
0,00
0.00
105.28
25,222.87
0.00
103,83
.00
322,60
0,00
240.00
0.00
800
0.00
165.60
4.00
0.00
0.00
147.66
0.00
0.00
42
0,00
0.00
40250
0.00
0,00
0.00
31935
29,009.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
328.34
-1,291.45
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
qa.00
0.00
0.00
B.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.60
0.00
0.00

Period 2

0.00
0.00
.00
0,00
28.00
0.00
185.54
11.67
165.32
0.00
0.00
3,525.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
724.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
€.00
0.00
-2,714.72
0.00

-54,06
000
0.00
0.00
000
0.00

Page: 1
227777727
Feriod 3 Older
1,927.00 0.00
0.00 4013
0.00 0,00
0.00 15.60
$.20 64.24
0.00 0.00
43,30 270.85
0.00 0.00
41399 0.00
0.00 .00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.0 0.00
0.00 17.30
0.00 392
0.00 19.18
0.00 74025
0.80 1.062.72
0.00 0.00
528,75 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 31456
17.86 41,60
10159 0.00
0.00 350
0.00 1,650.00
137.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
- 000 . 445209
0.00 0.00
0.00 7439
0.00 0.00
0.0¢ 176.25
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,855.29
0.00 0.00
0.00 35201
0.00 0.00
0.00 21.86
0.00 0.00
0.00 £.00
0.00 165.55
0.00 e.00
0.00 9.31
6,536.53 0.00
0.00 2420
0.00 15.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 2125
0.00 0.00
IREER Y 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 53,82
0.00 0.00
581500 0.00
000
611.00 0.00
000 7937200
0.00 60,00
0,00 0.00
0.00 1109
0.00 418,53
0.00 9109
0.00

- -OGRE - - -

CLASSIC CANDLES
CLEAR MARKETING
CMP INFORMATION LTD
COCA COLA ENTERPRISES
CONFERENCE CARE
CONTINUM LTD
CONFERENCE
COOL WORLD LEISURE
COOPERS TAX1S
CRUTES INCORPORATING
CUERDALE FIRE &
DAISYCHAIN CONSULTING
DAYS QUT UK
DAYS QUT PUBLISHING
DAYS OUT INTERNET
DELEGATYE-IT
DIRECT FIRE PROTECTION
DM PRINT LIMITED
DOLPHIN CORPORATE
OSWALD DONNER & COLTD
DTZ DEBENHAM TIE LEUNG
R.DUCKWORTH
JOHN DUFFY
JIM DUXBURY
EASONS ICE CREAM
HBS INVOICE FINANCE
EEZY READING LPMITED
ESILIMITED
ELITE GIFT BOXES
ELMTREE PRESS LIMITED
ELPRO
EMPLOYEE MANAGEMENT
ITW ENVOPAK
PURE SOLVE UK LIMITED
ESSENTIAL INDUSTRIAL
ESSANIA LIMITED
EUL
EVERSHEDS LLP
EVENT MANAGEMENT &
EVERYEVENT _
EXECUTIVE STATUS
EXPERIAN LTD
EXPRESS LINEN
EXTERA LIMITED
FAST LANE BEVERAGES
FGX EUROPE LIMITED
JOHN EDGELLER T/A
FINDMEAHOTELROOM.COM
FIRST CONTACT
FLIGHTLINE TRAVEL
CARL FOLEY
FORBES SOLICITORS
4 BUSINESS CALLS LTD
FRAMEWOCRK EVENTS LTD
FRECKLETON BOATYARD
FREEDOM PUBLISHING
KEITH FRIAR
FRONTLINE VENUES
FURNESS SUPPLIES
FURNITUREG@WORK LTD
GARLANDS FLORAL
BESL (PRESTON) LIMITED
MR CLIVE GEE
THE QIFT HOUSE
GLEN TRAVEL LTD
GOLDSEAL TRADELINE
GRAPHIC DESIGN
GORAY DAWES TRAVEL
GRANTHAMS
GRIFFIN ENVIRONMENTAL
H20 PLUMBING & HEATING
HALLS DRY CLEANING CO

PRIME RESORTS LTD.

Aged Creditors Analysis (Summary)

Credit Limh

£
£
i
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
i
£
3
£
£
£
£
i
£
£
£
£
3
£
i
£
E
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
4
E
£
i
3
£
£
£
3
£
i
£
£
3
£
£
£
E
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
D.0D
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
D.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00.

Turnaver

0,00
0.00
0.00
10030
0.00
1,550.00
000
0.00
999,15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
666,00
0.00
8.00
4,365.00
0.00
325.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
269.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
11,525.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
40,00
6,163.12
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.073.67
-93.40
0.00
150.00
720,00
0.00
1,219.82
0.00
13,04
0.00
231.60
0.00
0.00
-0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25922

Balance

68.04
7,345.41
29223

602,83
106.04
575.00
6.00
2,350,00
5,422 84

61.51
1,724.61
1,398.25

81546
689.12
25.00
7.05
1,092,76
765.90
20,77
121.55
5,019.75

72261 -

100.00
176.25
3,000.00
981.67
162.80
774.88
155.55
669,15
916.50
1.417.60
121.26
31039
662.00
-161.46
528.75
28,119.55
8225
102.38
&8.67
139.00
27,531.90
270.25
523,94
447.82
636.26
14.57
24.00
R
229.12
305.12
1222.23
1,187.27
177.42
172.50
1,080.00
260.00
503524
240.4)
123.80
1,138.30
1,234.40
-B76.60
37.76
600.00
528.75
65.70
99.88
359375
334,87
259.22

JFuiure
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
"0.00
0.00

Laryent
0.00
0.00
8.00

602.83
D.00

539.9%
263.4

17250
0.00

226,60
0.00
0.00
0.00

22160
0.00
0.00

600,00
.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

25922

Period 1

0.00
593541
0.00
0.00
620
1500
0.00
0.00
320023
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,270,75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
-T11.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
10238
0.00
46,00
13,935.75
0.00
0.00
~447.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
682,24
-111.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,54531
0.00

Period 2

0.00
2.60
292223
0.00
D.00
0.00
60D
0.00
45035
000

3496
0.00
£.00

360.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

103,80

345.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pape:

Period J

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
£.00
121.55
0.00
91.08
0.00
0.00
547.26
805.41
0.00
651.50

0.00
0.00

121.26
0.00
662.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5839
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
222,38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
720.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
793.14
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
528,75
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00

141060
0.60
0.00

95.84
0.00
0.00

2,350.00

0.00
6151

1,724.61

0.00

B15.46
-581.63
25,00
7.0§
0.00
0.00
2077
0.00
0.00
12553
0.00
0.00
2452.74
17626
779.04
0.0
£55.55
669.75
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
$28.75
21,615.80
B2.25
0.00
68.67
0.00
0.00

- 0,00
0.00
0.00
22883
14.57
24.00
82.72
0.00
82,24
0,00
1,000.00
17742
0.00
0.00
260.00
259.33
24041
0.00
0.00
0.00
-876.60
3176
0.00
0.00
65.70
99.88
0.00
33487
0.00




Date:
Time;,

ME&DOI
M&S501
MAR02
MAR24
MAR2S
MAR32
MASO!
MDLD]
MEDD?
MESP1
MICO2
MIS02
MITE2
MORO03
MRGO1

' \
Js/h3r2009

17:48:24

HAMMONDS LLP
LILLIAN HARRISON & SON
HARWOODS CARPETS
HARDWICKS SOLICITORS
HARMONY BUSINESS &
HB LEISURE LTD
HEVENTEEN
HIGHER WALTON GLASS
HILL DICKINSON LLP
JOHN HINDE (UK) LTD
HISTORY & HERALDRY LTD
WALTER HOLLANDS
MR ERIC McINTYRE
HOPWELLS LIMITED
HOTELSOURCE
HOTELINE
HOTEL & TRAVEL
HOTELSHOP
HOTELZON RESOTEL
HOTEL SOLUTIONS
HOTEL SMOKIES PARK
HSS HIRE SHOPS
POSITIVE CASHFLOW
1&D HATS
INSTITUTE OF DIRECT
CITY INVOICE FINANCE
CREST MEDICAL LTD
INSURANCE CLAIMS HOTEL
JAMES MERCER (PRESTON)
SIMON JERSEY LIMITED
JEYES PROFESSIONAL
RES INVOICE FINANCE LTD
JOHNSTON PUBLISHING LTD
CANDYKING UK LIMITED
KABS
KARCHER UK} LTD
KELVRN PRINT GROUP
KEY RESERVATIONS
KINGSWOOD LEISURE
M.A & C KIRKHAM
THE KITCHEQUIP.CO
GMAC COMMERCIAL
LANCASHIRE & BLACKPOOL
LATHAMS OF BROUGHTON
LIQUIDITY LIMITED
LEADING LOCATIONS
LEGAL & GENERAL
LEISURE TECHNICAL
LEISUREWAYS
LIGHT-TASTIC
L.LJ. FLUID POWER LIMITED
LINETEX COMPUTERS
LION LABELS
VENDLOCK LIMITED
EDF ENERGY ) )
LONDON LEISURE SER VICES
LOVE BITES
M & D CLEANING SUPPLIES
M & S CARRIERS
MARKETING MANCHESTER
MARSDEN CRANE HIRE
MARKETING INSITE LTD
MARKETING SOLUTIONS SW
MASTER LOCK & SATE
MDL FIREWORKS LTD
MEDIEVAL WORLD
AIR LIQUIDE UK LIMITED
MICO LIGHTING LTD
MISSMARFLE LIMITED
MITCHELL & WRIGHT
MORRIS,S OF COPPULL
EASYBEER LTD

PRIME RESORTS LTD.
Agped Creditors Analysis (Summary)

redit Limit

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

! DIMOVEr

1,874.67
813.75
0.00
0.00
281.75
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
080
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,320.00
0.00
390.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,588.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
£,240.00
0.00
360.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3527698
0.00
e.00
127.18
0.00
2,250.00
0.00
600.00
0.00

Halance

474,58
613.75
2,000.00
177.50
6,026.57
109.632.96
480.00
144,43
9555
1,299.24
1,025.87
201.48
394.80
4,508.18
1222
1166
14.10
30.55
45.40
7.19
25.00
217.07
7548
1,213.08
13554
467.65
21443
2540
1,618.63
312.28
2,633.26
165,68
B9850
525037
95,50
22184
59110
51.75
133.60
94.00
51164
161520
56023
11.25
399,62
639
3,811,552
63,739.13
2,167.97
1,721.37
27.50
1,150.25
6345
374.92
4824832
51,112.50
94,30
77642
176.25
2,987.50
1,258.65
3,060.63
B5.13
63192
5,575.00
35070
170.06
16746
42125
524,05
263.47
-402.50

Foture

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9,00
0.08
£.00
0.00
0:00
0.00
0.00
0,00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0o
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

Current

1,955.87
613.75
2,000,00
0.00
914,95
12,024.29
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,951.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
D.00
0.00
.o
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
L)
0.00
I,518.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,588.18
0.00
2.00
0.00
o.00
.00
0.00
0.00
26530
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
1,535.75
2,167.97
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
48,24B.82
0.00
94.80
222.99
0.00
2,587.50
0.00
460.00
0.00
0.00
5,875.00
-10,83B.45
85,03
15738
.00
0.00
263,47
-402.50

Period I

-4,879.60
0.00
0.00
0.00

511162
7,209.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-12,571.83
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
1.00
0.00
100,63
0.00
2,168.36
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
591.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
160
1,349.90
0.60
1125
p.c0
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
21,60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
800.40
1,131.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
IATLM
5.0
10.08
0,00
000
800
0.00

Period 2

0.00
-4,881.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
75.48
46,35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3N
464.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
221.84
0.00
.00
133.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-399.62
0.00
0.00
953438
0.00
423,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
374.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
55343
0.00
0.00
458.25
0.00
0.00
63.92
0.00
2,908,15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page:

Period 3

-1,252.10
a.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16,172.38
0.00

144.43
0.00
23,00
0.00
13292
394,80
2,123.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
719
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
467.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
180.57
0.00
0.00
ROB 5D
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
31,772.00
0.00
399.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
64625
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,362.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
524,05
0.60
0.00

Older

0.00
0.00
0.00
171.50
0.00
19,109.06
480,00
0.00
9555
13,874.07
1,025.87
67.56
0.00
43337
hx)
1.66
14.10
30.55
45.40
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
1,259.40
135.94
0.00
214.43
8840
0.00
.00
0.00
165.68
0.00
702.19
96.50
0.00
0.00
$7.75
0.00
94.00
460.04
0.00
56023
0.00
0.00
639
3,811.52
20,897.00

.00,

39887
£.00
1,150.25
63.45
0.00

0.00
S1,112.50
0.00

2445695
0.00
0.00

42125
0.00
0.00
0,00

B



& had ’
Y
Daté:  06/83/2009 _ PRIME RESORTS LTD.
Time:. 17:48:24 Aged Creditors Analysis (Summary)
AIC, Nome Credit Limig Turnover Halavce _Foture LCuorreni
MTi02 MTJASSOCIATES LIMITED £ 0.00 2,243.60 £,686.96 0.00 391714
NET06 NET TRANS WORLD WIDE £ 0.00 0,00 460.36 0.00 000
NEWD3  NEWSQUEST (NORTH WEST) £ 000 300.00 3,122.25 0.00 345.00
NISOI NISBETS i 0.00 0.00 1,854.29 0.00 0.00
NOI THE NOISY DRINKSCONW £ 0.00 0.00 -261.20 0.00 0.00
NORD? NORTHERN MUSIC AUDIO 3 0.00 340,00 1,474.00 0,00 0.00
NORI4 NORTH WEST GASES LTD £ 0.00 344,85 1,815.24 0.00 396.59
NOR21 ALEX L AWRIE FACTORS £ 0.00 0.00 2,350.00 0.00 0.00
NOR29 KENNEDY TRAVEL i 0.00 0.00 31.84 0.00 0.00
NOR31 NORTHWEST CATERING £ 0.00 0.00 23.50 0.0¢ 0.00
NOR40 BIBBY FACTORS £ 0.00 0.00 146.88 0.00 0.00
NUTOI NUTS £ 0.00 0.00 52.29 0.00 0,00
OFF02 LYRECO UK LIMITED 1 0.00 0.00 1,282.32 0.00 0.00
OMED] OMEGA WORLD TRAVEL £ 0.00 0.00 37.86 0.00 .00
OMNOI  OMNITICKET NETWORK LTD £ 0.00 930000  12,516.24 0.00  10,695.00
ONED2 ONE PENNY PRODUCTIONS £ 0.00 8.00 504.36 0.00 0.00
PEN0QI PENNINE TELECOM LTD £ p.OD 351.60 1,749.48 0.00 40434
PERG2 PHS GROUP E 0.00 0.00 1,636.47 0.00 0.00
PERO8 PERFECT RECRUTTMENT £ 0.00 0.00 598.00 0.00 0.00
PHIO2 NICK PHILBIN LIMITED £ 0.00 213.40 297.11 0.00 245.41
PHOO6 THEGLASGOWGROUP £ 0.00 0.00 924.60 0,00 0.00
PHROI PHR £ 0.00 0.00 3231 0.00 0.00
PILO) PILKINGTON FUELS £ 0.00 0.00 34.50 0.00 34,50
PLAG2 PLATINUM EVENTS & £ 0.00 0.00 564 0.00 0.00
PMSM PMS INTERNATIONAL £ 0.00 0.00 8237.62 0.00 102328
POLO POLYGLOBE LIMITED i 0.00 0.00 9.11 0.00 0.00
POPOI SME INVOICE FINANCE £ 0.00 0.00 2538 0.60 0.00
PREH PRESTON OILS LIMITED £ 0.00 .00 2,171.84 0.00 68.08
FREI! PREMIER VANGUARD £ 0.00 0.00 229.05 0.00 0.00
PHE3S PREMIER BOOKING £ .00 0.00 21.15 0.00 0.00
PRIDS PRIMO PLAY LTD £ 0.00 0.00 313.73 0.00 3137
PRIIB PRINCIPAL PROMOTIONS £ 0.00 000 57.05 0.00 0.00
PUMO3 LLOYDS TSB COMMERCIAL £ 0.00 0.00 3,389.60 0.00 174.80
PUMES5 PUMP SUPPLIES LTD £ 0.00 738.00 931.5¢ 0.00 455.40
PYROI PYRAMID POSTERS LIMITED £ 0.00 0.00 14100 0,00 0.00
QEBO! QEB COUNTRYWIDE i 0.00 0.00 szn 0.00 " 0.00
RADO3 RADIO SERVICE £ .00 0.00 -12.50 0.00 -300.2%
RADDS BIBBY FACTORS £ 0.00 162.00 3,614.74 0.00 928,05
REMD3 REMPHOTO LTD £ 0.00 140,00 158.63 0.00 0.00
RESD] RESERVATIONS 2000 £ 0.00 16.96 99.58 0.00 19.50
RES02 RES-D-TEL LIMITED £ 0.00 000 77.84 0.00 0.00
RIDOZ LLOYDS TSB COMMERCIAL £ 0.00 000 1311300 . 000  10,199.00
RIMOI RIMA TRAVEL LIMITED £ 0.00 0.00 10.08 0.00 0.00
ROBH NICK ROBINSON £ 0.00 0.00 15.98 .00 0.00
ROLD1 ROLLOVER LTD £ 0.00 1,403.95 2,707.94 0.00 2,707.54
ROOD2 ROOM SERVICE £ 0.00 0.00 236.41 0.0¢ 0.00
ROOOS ROOM CENTRE £ 0.00 0.00 14.40 0.00 0.00
ROCO? ROOM SEARCH £ 0.00 0.00 12.69 0.00 0.00
ROS02 ROSS ELECTRIC VEHICLES £ 0.00 0.00 682,60 0.00 682.60
ROW02  ROWLANDS DAIRIES £ 0.00 1,628.98 2,632.79 0.00 1,532.92
ROYI3 ROYAL MAIL GROUPLTD £ 0.00 3.03 .00 0.00 3.03
RSSOt RS STUDIO £ 0.00 0.00 15.00 0,00 0.00
RUBOI RUBIE'S MASQUERADECO £ 0.00 0.00 423,09 0.00 188.35
RUND! RUNSHAW COLLEGE £ 0.00 80,50 1,036.50 0.00 £0.50
RUS02 RUSSELL CORPORATE £ 0.00 0.00 34241 0.00 .00
RYTO2 RYTETYPE LIMITED £ 0.00 0.00 29 80 0.00 0.00
SAF0I SAFETY-KLEEN UK LTD £ 0.00 0.00 302.16 0.00 14341
SAGH SAGE (UK) LIMITED £ 0.00 0.00 354.00 0.00 0.00
5C004 THE 5C0OUT £ 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00
SECD! PAYPOINT NET LIMITED £ 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 23.00
SEC02 SECURICOR CASH SERVICES £ 0.00 S60.88 1,146.69 0.00 0.00
SELO2. SELECTA UK LIMITED £ 0.00 0.00 190.62 0.00 0.00
SEL06 SELECT SILVERWARE £ 0.00 0.00 196.81 0.00 0.00
SENO03 SENIOR HOTEL £ 0.00 0.00 169.13 0.00 0.00
SHAO] F.R.SHARROCK LTD £ 0.00 0.00 .66 0.00 8.56
SHIO3 SHIRLEY'S (C.5) LTD £ 0.00 15.00 109.01 0.00 0.00
51G04 SIGNRITE (SIGNMAKERS & £ 0,00 0.00 161.00 0.00 161.00
3501 §}$ HIRE TOOLS LIMITED £ 0.00 18025 07.28 0.00 207.29
3KDOI SKD OFFICE SUPPLIES £ 0.00 246.07 861.97 0.00 16530
sMI0T KEN SMITH FORK TRUCKS £ 0.00 325,00 67275 0.00 3IN3TS
sMI02 SMIFFYS £ 0.00 0.00 2,41.72 0.00 951.66
;0L01 CHETNA SOLANKI £ 0.00 160.00 £0.00 0.00 £0.00

Periced 1

0.00
0.00
T.19
0,00
0.00
0.00
66935
000
0.00
0.00
146.88
0.00
381.27
0.00
0.00
.00
269.10
0.00
494,50
0.0
924.60
090
0.00
0.00
-1,032.65
.00
0.00
923,50
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.0o -

. 121480
476.10
0.00
0.00
287.78
2,686.69
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,08
0.00
1,099.87
0.98
0.00
0.00

000 -

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,146.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19%.34
0.00
0.00
120.47
29000
0.00
0.00

Period 2

4,749.82
0.00
2,770.06
1,854.29
2170
420,00
419,01
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00°
0.00
76,96
570.49
0.00
103.50
5170
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page;

Period 3

0.00
0.00

0.00
107.25
420.00
131.99

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
801,05
0.00
0.00
71.84
505.55
0.00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.0
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.22
0.00

0.00
0.00
a.00
1.692.00
0.00
.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
23474
956,00
0.00
29.50
158.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
190.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
109.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
704.19
0.00

Older

0.00
460,36
0.00
0.00
347.25
634.00
192.30
2,350.00
E1K 7]
21.50
0.00
52.29
0.08
37.86
182124
149.55
ooh
163647
0.00
0.00
0.00
3231
0.00
5.64
£247.02
9.1%
25.38
0.0
2908
2115
0.00
$1.05
.00
0.00
M6.15
70.50
0.00
0.00
158.63
2008
77.84
1222.00
10.08
15.98
0.00
235.41
14.40
12.69
0.00
0,00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
34241
0.00
0.00
154.00
40.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19581
169.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
685,87
0.00



l_)atc': .
PRIME RESORTS LTD.

Aped Creditors Analysis (Summary)

D6/03/2009
17:48:24
ame Credit Limit
SOUTH RIBBLE GLASS £ 0.00
P CARRINGTON £ 0.00
SUNLIGHT SERVICE GROUP £ 0.0
STANDISH MEDIA SERVICES £ 0.00
STANNAM LIFT SERVICES £ 0.00
STEWART GORMAN EVANS £ 0.00
CATTLES INVOICE FINANCE £ 0.00
SUGAR FLUM ACCESSQRIES £ 0.00
ICT CONTRACT DIRECT £ 000
TAGFIRST RETAIL £ 0.00
TECHNOGYM LK LIMITED E 0.00
TELECOM BILLING I3 0.00
TELL TALE SIGNS £ 0.00
JOHNSONS . £ 0.00
THE SECURITY COMPANY £ 0.00
THE CLOUD NETWORKS £ 0.00
THOMAS HIGGINS & CO £ 0.00
THORNTON'S TRAVEL £ 0.00
TLB EVENTS LIMITED £ 0,00
TNT UK LIMITED £ 0.00
TORNADO INTERNATIONAL £ 0.00
TOTALSTAY.COM £ 0.00
TOTAL VENUES LLP £ 0,00
TRAVELNOW.COM £ 000
TREVORS WAREHOUSES £ 0.00
TRIDENT RENTALS LIMITED £ 0.00
TY UK LIMITED £ 0.00
UNITED UTILITIES WATER £ 0,00
UNIGLOBE DIAMOND E 0,00
UNIWORLD ’ £ 0.00
VENUES £ 0.00
VENLUE OPTIONS LIMITED L 6.00
VENLUE £ HOTEL FINDERS £ 0.00
VENUES EVENT £ 0.00
VERTELLA £ 0.00
VIRTUOSO LIMITED £ 0.00
VISITBRITAIN £ 0.00
AGILYSYS EUROPE LIMITED: £ oon
WASHINGTON ASSOCIATES £ 0.00
BRAKES £ 0.00
WELCOME BREAK GROUP 4 0.00
INTERBREW UK LTD £ 0.00
WHITAKERS CHOCOLATES £ 0,00
DIANA WHITE £ 0.0o
BUNZL CATERING SUPPLIES £ 0.00
b. WHITE £ 0.0c
V A WHITLEY & COLIMITED £ 0.00
WILSON CATERING LIMITED £ 0.00
TOM WILLIAMS CATERING £ 0.00
WIMPY INTERNATIONAL 3 0.00
PMS GROUP LIMITED £ 0,00
WOLTERS KLUWER {UK) £ 0.00
ROY WOOD BAR SUPPLIES £ 0.00
WOODCON PRODUCTS LTD £ 0.00
Y'E_LL LTD £ 0.00

Tatals:

Jumgver  Balance
0.00 25713
¢.00 40,00

1,630.65 2,792.89
0.00 912.00
0.00 23.44
0.00 L1978

1021135 2327387
0.00 1,889.76
0.00 1,935.27
0.00 1,541.84
0.00 6,142.40
0.00 12.95
0.00 89.08
0.00 251,88
0.00 51.65
0.00 211.44
0.00 230
0.00 6.50
0.00 4.4
42.69 144.31
0.00 205.81
0,00 133.86
0.00 7.0§
0.00 91.95

1811.25 1,009 40
0.00 1,084.53
0.00 40538

5922840  136,744.40

0.00 1457

21028 241,82
0.00 B13.712
0.00 3243
0,00 6.02
0.00 34.55
0.00 1,114.66
0.00 6.82
0.00 829.80
7,249.13 3,336.61
0,00 1,050,00
88649  11,052.55
.00 2605
544,33 9,611.95
¢.00 23557
0.00 23.00
10024 350,42
0.00 64.63

- 000 BO6.34

547219 17.644.07

1,629.90 1,494,650

1.394.64 360,19
0.00 34841

1,091.90 2,983.29
0.00 11075
0.00 38.19
0.00 -318.70

943 793 78

251,444,714

Future

0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
D.0o
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
&,00
000
0.00
-0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.0G
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

858

Lorrent  Perod]  Perod2
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2,792.89 0.00

470.00 207,00 235.00
83.44 0.00 .00
0.00 0.00 0.00
549615  11,017.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 476.24
TN 17347 1.037.06
879.96 0.00 0.00
51425 6,756.75 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 5291 64.79
0.00 0.00 0,00
7048 .00 3524
0.00 230 0.00
0.00 a.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
14431 0,00 n.0¢
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 8.75
443.90 565.50 0.00
0.00 0.00 o.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

§335586 71,6434l 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

241.82 0.00 0.60
0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
8,336.61 000 0.00
0.00 e.00 o0
2,739.14 4,493.36 3,814.05
26.05 0.00 0.00
2,721.35 &,896.50 0.00
6491 a.00 170.66
0.00 000 0.00
-350.42 000 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
318548  11,464.58 2,561,684
343.70 s1090 0.00
142631 -1,04335 -382.95
0.00 0.00 T 00
1,150,415 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 231870 0.00
26406).44 237.804.68

31,168.08

Page:

Period 3

0.00
0.00
0.00
D.00
0.00
1,119,738
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
48.12
0.00
352
0.00
0.00
0,00
.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 -

D.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
529.90
0.00
0.00
.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
262.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
26120
1240.45
11075
0.00
.90

§8,110.90

Older

25113
40,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
160,71
2.366.00
0.00
663.88
.10
12.95
89.08
§6.03
91.65
1048
0.00
6.90
44.41
0.00
205.81
123.86
.05
85.20
0.00
1,084.53
405.38
11,745.13
14.57
0.00
813.72
3243
6.02
3455
58476
6.82
829.80
0.00
1,050.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
23.00
0.00
64.63
543.54
aLn
0.00
360.19
8521
594,69
0.0
3819
0.00

35198818

Pt )




